hob
N*° a1Analytical, LLC

Teb: 978-391-4428  Fax: 978-391-4643

31A Witlow Rd, Ayer MA 01432

Adltention:

R. Dick/A. Graham
Town of Westford
55 Main Streetl
Westford, MA 01886

Dale Sampled:  7/26/2022

- Sample Location

Summer Village Main Beach
American Legion at LSFP

Lakeside Meadows (on Nab Lake)
North Beach (on Nab Lake) N.LA.
Mary Lou Beach (on Nab Lake) N.LLA.
Sandy Beach (on Nab Lake) N.LA.
Noble Cove {on Nab Lake) N.LA.
East Boston Camps (Girls Beach)
East Boston Camps (Daycare Beach)
East Boston Camps (Boys Beach)
Edwards Beach

Forge Village Beach

Nashoba Valley Tiki Beach

NT=Not Tested

DPH Limit = 235 mpn/100ml
Method of Analysis: Enz. Sub. SM 9223

Massachusetts State Certified
Laboratory # = M-MA1118

Web Site htp:/Awww nashobasnalyticat.com

Date Received:  7/26/2022

Summary Report

Report Date:

Date of Analysis:

E.coli per
100 ml

/IE' C. Nevius

O

Laboratory Director

Lab#

2207-04885
2207-04836
2207-04887
2207-04888
2207-04888
2207-04888
2207-04888
2207-04889
2207-04889
2207-04889
2207-04881
2207-04881
2207-04878

7/27/2022

7/26/2022



